SEALLES VERTICAL PUMP SERIES
YD-41VK
YD-42VK
YD-50VK
YD-65VK
For scrubber
YD-50VP YD-65VP
For printed cirucuit boards

stainless steel shaft
JH PROCESS
MODEL DESIGNATION & PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION
Model
Description: Y D - 4 1 V K - 1 6 - P
(1) (2) (3) (4)
PERFORMANCE CURVE
Distributed by:
(1)
Model
Suction/Discharge
Motor Output (HP)
Max Flow (GPM)
Max Head (FT)
YD-41VK-16-P YD-41VK-26-P YD-42VK-36-P YD-50VK-56-P YD-65VK-756-P YD-65VK-106-P
VK Series (60Hz Specific Gravity 1.1)
2.0" x 1.5" 2.0" x 1.5" 2.0" x 1.5" 2.5" x 2.0" 3.0" x 2.5" 3.0" x 2.5"
1 2 3 5 7.5 10
60 106 134 214 267 323
40 70 78 95 100 130
Model
Suction/Discharge
Motor Output (HP)
Max Flow (GPM)
Max Head (FT)
VP Series (60Hz Specific Gravity 1.4)
YD-50VP-36-P
2.5"/2.0" x 2.0"
3
110
69
YD-50VP-56-P
2 .5"/2.0" x 2.0"
5
147
96
(2) Motor Output
1: 1 HP
2: 2 HP
3: 3 HP
5: 5 HP
75: 7.5 HP
10: 10 HP
(4) Material
Carbon Fiber Reinforced Polypropylene
(3) Operating Frequency
for Motor
5: 50Hz
6: 60Hz
TD
H
(F
T.
)
DIMENSION
E
L M N
I
H
G
F
7.3 (185)
Maximum
Liquid Level